
List of Scholarshipholders for the year 2011-12 

S.N

O 

SCHOLARS

HIP ID 

NAME OF SCHOLARSHIP 

HOLDERS 

AUTHORISED 

PARENTS/GUARDIAN’S 

NAME 

FIELD OF SCHOLARSHIP 

1.  SCHO/2011-

12/0003 

GOPI LIKHITHA PRIYANJATI MR.GOPI SRINIVASA RAO, 

 

KUCHIPUDI 

 

2.  SCHO/2011-

12/00008  

MASTER MUTHINENI  

BHARATH 

 

MR. M. BIKSHAMAIAH 

 

KUCHIPUDI 

3.  SCHO/2011-

12/00013 

KUMARI ADITI SAI KRISHNA 

DEVERAKONDA 

 

SHRI D.M.SAI KRISHNA BHARATNATAYAM 

 

4.  SCHO/2011-

12/00014 

MASTER MODALI KRISHNA 

SAI 

 

SHRI MODALI MURALI 

KRISHNA, 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-MRIDANGAM 

 

5.  SCHO/2011-

12/00016 

KUMARI VADALI  LAKSHMI 

 

SMT. V.KRISHNAVENI CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

 

6.  SCHO/2011-

12/00017 

MASTER MULA ADI SESHAN SHRI MULA SRINIVASA RAO, CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

7.  SCHO/2011-

12/00022 

KUMARI NEHA  BASHYAM 

 

MR. RENGABASHYAM 

SRINIVAS 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

8.  SCHO/2011-

12/00026 

KUMARI VUPPULURI  

SATWIKA 

 

SHRI V. BHAVANI PRASAD CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 



9.  SCHO/2011-

12/00027 

KUMARI PACHALLA SREE 

HAMSINI 

 

SHRI P.N.V. SUDHAKAR CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

10.  SCHO/2011-

12/00030 

MASTER SHASHANK  RAO 

 

SHRI B. S. PRAKASH 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

 

11.  SCHO/2011-

12/00031 

MASTER 

ARAVINDALOCHANAN  A.A. 

 

SHRI A.S.ARAVAMUDAN 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

 

12.  SCHO/2011-

12/00034 

KUMARI TANVIKA  MISRA 

 

SHRI ATUL MISRA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

13.  SCHO/2011-

12/00035 

MASTER AKSHAT PRATAP 

SINGH 

 

SHRI AJIT KUMAR SINGH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

14.  SCHO/2011-

12/00038 

KUMARI SHRADDHA SHREE 

THAKUR 

 

SMT VANDANA THAKUR 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

15.  SCHO/2011-

12/00040 

KUMARI BHAVYA  GUPTA 

 

SHRI ANURAG GUPTA 

 

KUCHIPUDI 

 

16.  SCHO/2011-

12/00041 

MASTER ANURAG SINGH 

BISHT 

 

SHRI BHARAT SINGH VISHT 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

17.  SCHO/2011-

12/00042 

KUMARI ISHA SMITI THAKUR 

 

SHRI ABHAY KUMAR 

THAKUR 

 

KATHAK 

 

18.  SCHO/2011-

12/00043 

KUMARI CHAITANYA  

MANGALAM 

 

SHRI AJIT KUMAR GHOSH 

 

KATHAK 

 



19.  SCHO/2011-

12/00044 

KUMARI REETUPARNA  

VISHWANATH 

 

SHRI R. VISHWANATH 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

20.  SCHO/2011-

12/00045 

KUMARI SAMRUDDHI  

PRADHAN 

 

SHRI BHUBANANANDA 

PRADHAN 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

21.  SCHO/2011-

12/00046 

KUMARI KRISHNASREE  

PILLAI 

 

SHRI UNNIKRISHNAN S 

 

MOHINIATTAM 

 

22.  SCHO/2011-

12/00047 

KUMARI SHAMBHAWI  

SINHA 

 

SHRI SANJAY SINHA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

23.  SCHO/2011-

12/00048 

MASTER AAROH  GUPTA 

 

SHRI ANIL GUPTA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

24.  SCHO/2011-

12/00049 

KUMARI AAKRITI  

MAHESHWARI 

 

SHRI RAJEEV MAHESHWARI 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

25.  SCHO/2011-

12/00050 

MASTER FARDEEN HUSSAIN 

KHAN 

 

SHRI ZAINUL AABDIN 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

26.  SCHO/2011-

12/00051 

MASTER AAKASH  BHAAT 

 

MR VIJAY BHAT 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-HARMONIUM 

 

27.  SCHO/2011-

12/00053 

MASTER ANMOL  PRASAD DR RAJINDER PARSHAD 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-MOHAN VEENA 

 

28.  SCHO/2011-

12/00054 

KUMARI MRINALINI  

SHARMA 

SHRI RAKESH SHARMA 

 

DRAMA 

 



29.  SCHO/2011-

12/00056 

MASTER DIVYANSH  

SHARMA 

SHRI VINOD SHARMA 

 

PAINTING 

 

30.  SCHO/2011-

12/00057 

KUMARI UPASANA 

PATTABHI RAMAN 

SHRI V. PATTABHI RAMAN 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

31.  SCHO/2011-

12/00058 

MASTER ARSH  ALI SMT FATIMA ALI 

 

PAINTING 

 

32.  SCHO/2011-

12/00059 

KUMARI J. VISHNU PRIYA SHRI N. JAYARAMAN IYER 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

33.  SCHO/2011-

12/00062 

KUMARI ANUSHA  

RAMACHANDRAN 

SHRI K. RAMACHANDRAN 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

34.  SCHO/2011-

12/00064 

KUMARI RASHI  

CHAUDHARY 

SHRI RAKESH CHAUDHARY 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

35.  SCHO/2011-

12/00067 

KUMARI PRAGYA 

SACHDEVA 

SHRI RAJESH SACHDEVA 

 

PAINTING 

36.  SCHO/2011-

12/00069 

MASTER ARYAV  ANAND SMT. VANDANA ANAND 

 

KATHAK 

37.  SCHO/2011-

12/00071 

CHAHAT KAPILA SHRI RITURAJ KAPILA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

38.  SCHO/2011-

12/00073 

MASTER SHANTANU  JHA SHRI SAMIR KUMAR JHA 

 

PAINTING 

39.  SCHO/2011-

12/00076 

KUMARI PARNEET KAUR 

SADANA 

SHRI INDERJEET SINGH PAINTING 



 

40.  SCHO/2011-

12/00077 

KUMARI PRIYANKA  KUMARI SHRI KASHI NATH 

 

WOOD WORK 

41.  SCHO/2011-

12/00078 

KUMARI SWEETY  KUMARI SHRI KASHI NATH 

 

WOOD WORK 

42.  SCHO/2011-

12/00080 

KUMARI SHREYA  SAHAI SMT SALONI SRIVASTAVA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

43.  SCHO/2011-

12/00081 

KUMARI VRINDA AMIT 

AGARWAL 

SMT. PUJA AGARWAL 

 

PAINTING 

44.  SCHO/2011-

12/00082 

MASTER HARSH AMITBHAI 

PARIKH 

SHRI AMIT BHAI PARIKH 

 

PAINTING 

45.  SCHO/2011-

12/00083 

MASTER THAKKAR JAY 

VIJAYBHAI 

SHRI THAKKAR VIJAYBHAI PAINTING 

46.  SCHO/2011-

12/00084 

MASTER ISHITA 

BHADRESHBHAI RANINGA 

SHRI BHADRESH L. 

RANINGA 

 

PAINTING 

47.  SCHO/2011-

12/00085 

MASTER RUTWIK VIMAL 

PANDYA 

SHRI VIMAL D. PANDYA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

48.  SCHO/2011-

12/00086 

MASTER ARYAN MANI IYER SMT PREMA MANI IYER 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

49.  SCHO/2011-

12/00089 

KUMARI KATYAONI  

MUKHERJEE 

SHRI SIDDHARTHA 

MUKHERJEE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 



 

50.  SCHO/2011-

12/00091 

MASTER NISHAD  PANDEY SHRI AVADH KISHOR 

PANDEY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-HARMONIUM 

51.  SCHO/2011-

12/00092 

MASTER BHASKAR  

AGRAWAL 

SHRI TULSI RAM AGRAWAL 

 

PAINTING 

52.  SCHO/2011-

12/00094 

KUMARI PRAGATI  MEHTA SHRI MANISH MEHTA 

 

PAINTING 

53.  SCHO/2011-

12/00097 

MASTER PAWAN  BHAAT MR LEELA BHAAT 

 

DHOLAK 

54.  SCHO/2011-

12/00098 

KUMARI RATNA  BHAAT SMT BASANTI DEVI 

 

FOLK DANCES 

55.  SCHO/2011-

12/00101 

KUMARI AISHWARYA  

MENON 

SHRI A. RAMACHANDRAN 

 

KATHAKALI 

56.  SCHO/2011-

12/00103 

KUMARI KARNIKA  GOYAL SHRI UMENDRA KUMAR 

GOYAL 

 

KATHAK 

57.  SCHO/2011-

12/00104 

KUMARI NAYANSEE  

SHARMA 

SHRI ARUN KUMAR 

SHARMA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

58.  SCHO/2011-

12/00105 

KUMARI SUHASINI  

CHOUDHARY 

SHRI SANJAY CHOUDHARY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 



59.  SCHO/2011-

12/00108 

MASTER SHIRAZ HUSSAIN 

KHAN 

SHRI ZAMEER HUSSAIN 

KHAN 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-SARANGI 

60.  SCHO/2011-

12/00110 

KUMARI AISHANI  TAWAR 

 

SHRI HIMANSHU TAWAR 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

61.  SCHO/2011-

12/00111 

KUMARI EISHITA  LAL SMT KIRAN LAL 

 

KATHAK 

62.  SCHO/2011-

12/00112 

KUMARI AASTHA  SIJARIA SMT. SEEMA SIJARIA 

 

KATHAK 

63.  SCHO/2011-

12/00113 

KUMARI DEEPA  

MANDLEKAR 

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR 

MANDLEKAR 

 

KATHAK 

 

64.  SCHO/2011-

12/00116 

MASTER SHASHANK MANI 

PANDEY 

 

SHRI SURYA MANI PANDEY 

 

DRAMA 

 

65.  SCHO/2011-

12/00117 

KUMARI ANSHI  MODI SHRI ASHOK MODI 

 

PAINTING 

66.  SCHO/2011-

12/00118 

MASTER PRASUN  JAIN SHRI MANOJ JAIN MADHUBANI/MITHILA/GODAN

A/OTHER TRAD. PAINTINGS 

 

67.  SCHO/2011-

12/00119 

MASTER NAVEEN PRAKASH 

MAHANT 

 

SHRI JAIRAM DAS MAHANT, 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

68.  SCHO/2011-

12/00120 

KUMARI NAYANIKA  NANDI SHRI SUBHASHIS NAND HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 



69.  SCHO/2011-

12/00121 

MASTER INDRANIL  

CHOWDHURY 

 

SHRI B.K.CHOWDHURY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

70.  SCHO/2011-

12/00122 

KUMARI NAINIKA  

KASLIWAL 

 

SHRI SANJEEV KASLIWAL 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

71.  SCHO/2011-

12/00126 

KUMARI APURVA  

KUMAWAT 

SHRI LALIT KUMAWAT 

 

PAINTING 

72.  SCHO/2011-

12/00127 

KUMARI PALAK KAUR 

PARMAR 

SMT. SUDARSHAN KAUR 

 

KATHAK 

73.  SCHO/2011-

12/00128 

MASTER ABHIJEET  

BHATTACHARJEE 

SHRI V.K. BHATTACHARJEE HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

74.  SCHO/2011-

12/00129 

MASTER CHITRANSH 

SHRIKANT MUSALGAONKAR 

SHRI SHRIKANT 

MUSALGAONKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

75.  SCHO/2011-

12/00132 

MASTER SURIL DILIP 

VISPUTE 

MRS. ALKA DILIP VISPUTE 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

76.  SCHO/2011-

12/00133 

MASTER SALMAN KHAN 

SABARI 

 

SHRI ANWAR HUSSAIN 

 

GHAZAL 

 

77.  SCHO/2011-

12/00134 

MASTER R.  KISHORE MR.R.RAMESH CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-MRIDANGAM 

78.  SCHO/2011-

12/00136 

KUMARI 

SURIYANARAYANAN 

BHAVANI IYER 

 

MR.S.SURIYANARAYANAN, CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 

 

79.  SCHO/2011-

12/00137 

MASTER SRIHARI  . 

 

MR.R.RAJENDRAN 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 

 



80.  SCHO/2011-

12/00139 

MASTER N. MOHAMMED 

WASIM AKRAM 

 

MR.A.W.NAZER HUSSAIN, PAINTING 

 

81.  SCHO/2011-

12/00140 

KUMARI N.  ALFIA 

 

MR.A.W.NAZER HUSSAIN, PAINTING 

 

82.  SCHO/2011-

12/00141 

KUMARI KEERTHI  J. MR.JAYASHANKAR D. PAINTING 

83.  SCHO/2011-

12/00142 

KUMARI SWETA  THAKUR 

 

SMT GYANMALA THAKUR 

 

FOLK DANCES 

 

84.  SCHO/2011-

12/00143 

MASTER PRAKASH  RAJ MR.ELUMALAI 

 

THERUKOOTHU 

 

85.  SCHO/2011-

12/00146 

KUMARI VENKATRAMAN  

NANDHIKA 

MR. K. VENKATRAMAN, 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

86.  SCHO/2011-

12/00149 

KUMARI SHAHANA  K. SMT S.PREMILA 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

87.  SCHO/2011-

12/00150 

KUMARI SHRUTHE  

RAAMMOHAN 

MR.K.RAAMMOHAN, 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

88.  SCHO/2011-

12/00152 

KUMARI HIMAJA  S. 

 

MR. SRDG.SAMRAJ 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

89.  SCHO/2011-

12/00153 

KUMARI RAMYA  SHRINIVAS 

 

MR.G.SHRINIVAS 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

90.  SCHO/2011-

12/00154 

KUMARI DEEKSHITHA 

 

SMT UMA I SHASTRY 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 



91.  SCHO/2011-

12/00156 

KUMARI PUSHKARNI   

SURESH 

SHRI B.E SURESH 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

92.  SCHO/2011-

12/00157 

KUMARI SHREEMA   

UPADHYAYA 

 

SMT DEEPTHA 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

93.  SCHO/2011-

12/00161 

MASTER ANOOP  VINOD 

HUDDAR 

SHRI VINOD B. HUDDAR 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-HARMONIUM 

 

94.  SCHO/2011-

12/00162 

MASTER KARTIK  PRAKASH  

HEGDE 

SHRI PRAKASH S HEGDE 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

95.  SCHO/2011-

12/00163 

KUMARI SINDHUSHRI  

NARAYANA BHAT 

 

SHRI NARAYANA V BHAT 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

96.  SCHO/2011-

12/00165 

MASTER SHASHANK DR.M.S. MAHESH BHAT 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-KEYBOARD 

97.  SCHO/2011-

12/00166 

KUMARI SURABHI   GOPAL SHRI V. GOPAL 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENTVEENA 

98.  SCHO/2011-

12/00167 

MASTER PRAJWAL   

RANGARAJU 

 

SHRI RANGARAJU.S.L 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 

 

99.  SCHO/2011-

12/00169 

MASTER SUNAADA  

KRISHNA  A. 

DR. 

KUMARASUBRAHMANYA 

BHAT A 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-MRIDANGAM 

100.  SCHO/2011-

12/00170 

MASTER THARUN   

RAVIKUMAR 

SHRI RAVIKUMAR M. CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENTVIOLIN 

101.  SCHO/2011-

12/00171 

KUMARI ADITI  BANAVADI  

PRAHLAD 

SHRI B.N. PRAHLAD 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 



102.  SCHO/2011-

12/00172 

KUMARI D.S.  SEETHA  

PRAJNA 

SHRI D. SHIVAPRAKASH 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

103.  SCHO/2011-

12/00174 

KUMARI RUDRAPATNA  

SHESHADRI  AKSHATHA 

SHRI R.N. SHESHADRI 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

104.  SCHO/2011-

12/00176 

KUMARI H.C.   AKASH SHRI 

H.L.CHANDRASHEKHAR 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

105.  SCHO/2011-

12/00178 

KUMARI MEGHA   MANOJ SMT. RAJITHA MANOJ 

 

PAINTING 

106.  SCHO/2011-

12/00179 

MASTER ABHISHEK   B. SHRI SUBRAHMANYA BHAT 

C.H. 

 

PAINTING 

107.  SCHO/2011-

12/00180 

MASTER S.   ANIRUDH SHRI A.S. SRIDHAR 

 

PAINTING 

108.  SCHO/2011-

12/00181 

MASTER SUCHIT  RATNAKAR  

ACHARI 

 

SHRI RATNAKAR 

PANDURANG ACHARI 

 

CLAY MODELLING 

 

109.  SCHO/2011-

12/00182 

KUMARI CHITHKALA  K. 

THUNGA 

SHRI K. KRISHNAMURTHY 

THUNGA 

 

YAKSHAGANA 

110.  SCHO/2011-

12/00183 

MASTER SRINIDHI   HOLLA 

M.S. 

SHRI SRINIVAS M.S. 

 

YAKSHAGANA 

111.  SCHO/2011-

12/00184 

MASTER C.R.   ADITHYA SHRI C. RAGHAVENDRA 

HOLLA 

YAKSHAGANA 



 

112.  SCHO/2011-

12/00186 

KUMARI BHARGAVI   

GANESH 

SHRI S. GANESH ODISSI DANCE 

 

113.  SCHO/2011-

12/00188 

MASTER KISHAN  PRAKASH SMT MEERA DEVI 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

114.  SCHO/2011-

12/00189 

KUMARI JOYETA  ROY SRI NIREN ROY 

 

FOLK DANCES 

115.  SCHO/2011-

12/00190 

MASTER MRIDUL  SINHA SHRI SUMIT KUMAR SINHA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

116.  SCHO/2011-

12/00191 

KUMARI BIDISHA  

GANGOPADHYAY 

SHRI DHIRAJ KUMAR 

GANGOPADHYAY 

 

GAUDIYA DANCE 

 

117.  SCHO/2011-

12/00192 

MASTER AMIT  KUMAR 

PASWAN 

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR 

PASWAN 

 

MADHUBANI/MITHILA/GODAN

A/OTHER TRAD. PAINTINGS 

118.  SCHO/2011-

12/00196 

KUMARI SOHINI  

BANDOPADHYAY 

 

SHRI PRABIR 

BANDOPADHYAY 

DRAMA 

 

119.  SCHO/2011-

12/00197 

KUMARI ISHANI  GUHA 

 

SHRI KALPATARU GUHA 

 

MIME 

 

120.  SCHO/2011-

12/00198 

KUMARI CHANDRIMA  DAS SMT. RANITA DAS 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

121.  SCHO/2011-

12/00200 

MASTER MALLAR  GOSWAMI SHRI PROBIR GOSWAMI HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



122.  SCHO/2011-

12/00201 

MASTER SOUPTIK KUMAR 

MANNA 

SHRI TAPAS KUMAR MANNA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

123.  SCHO/2011-

12/00202 

KUMARI BASUMITRA  

CHAKRABORTY 

SHRI SUBHASIS 

CHAKRABORTY 

 

RABINDRA SANGEET 

124.  SCHO/2011-

12/00203 

MASTER ARUNJEET  

CHAKRABORTY 

SHRI BISWAJIT 

CHAKRABORTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

125.  SCHO/2011-

12/00204 

KUMARI NEHA  DUTTA 

 

SHRI PRAVAT KUMAR. 

DUTTA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

126.  SCHO/2011-

12/00205 

KUMARI MANISHA  

BHATTACHARYA 

SMT MANALI 

BHATTACHARYA 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

127.  SCHO/2011-

12/00207 

KUMARI SWETHA  L DR P. 

LAKSHMINARASIMHAN 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

128.  SCHO/2011-

12/00209 

MASTER AVIJIT  MALAKAR SHRI ASISH MALAKAR 

 

SHOLAPITH 

 

129.  SCHO/2011-

12/00213 

MASTER SIVIL  KUNKAL SHRI MATHURA NATH 

KUNKAL 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

130.  SCHO/2011-

12/00214 

KUMARI JOYEETA  

CHOWDHURY 

SHRI JOY CHOWDHURY 

 

KATHAK 

131.  SCHO/2011-

12/00216 

KUMARI RITUPARNA  

BHOWMIK 

SHRI DILIP KUMAR 

BHOWMIK 

KATHAK 



132.  SCHO/2011-

12/00219 

KUMARI DRIPTA  KAHALI 

 

SHRI ARUN KUMAR KAHALI 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

133.  SCHO/2011-

12/00220 

KUMARI ANAMIKA  BARAI SMT ARCHANA BARAI 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

134.  SCHO/2011-

12/00221 

MASTER PRAGYAN  DEY 

 

SHRI PRASANTA DEY 

 

PAINTING 

 

135.  SCHO/2011-

12/00222 

KUMARI ABHISHIKTA  

MUKHOPADHYAY 

SMT TUMPA 

MUKHOPADHYAY 

 

KATHAK 

136.  SCHO/2011-

12/00225 

KUMARI ARUSHI SHRI RAJIV NAYAN SINHA PAINTING 

137.  SCHO/2011-

12/00226 

KUMARI ANKITA  

CHOWDHURY 

SHRI SUBHRA CHOWDHURY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

138.  SCHO/2011-

12/00227 

MASTER ALI  NAKBHI SHRI LAYEK ALI 

 

PAINTING 

139.  SCHO/2011-

12/00228 

KUMARI SOHINI  

CHOWDHURY 

SHRI PRAKASH 

CHOWDHURY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

140.  SCHO/2011-

12/00230 

KUMARI NITISHA  BANERJEE SHRI PRASANTA BANERJEE 

 

KATHAK 

 

141.  SCHO/2011-

12/00231 

MASTER DWAIPAYAN  

GHOSH 

SHRI TAPAS GHOSH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-MANDOLIN 



142.  SCHO/2011-

12/00232 

KUMARI MUGDHA  BASU DR.SAUGATA BASU 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

143.  SCHO/2011-

12/00233 

MASTER ARGHYA  PANJA SHRI SUKUMAR PANJA PAINTING 

144.  SCHO/2011-

12/00234 

KUMARI SUDATTA  SAHA SHRI SAIKAT SAHA 

 

KATHAK 

 

145.  SCHO/2011-

12/00236 

MASTER RAJEEV RANJAN 

MAHATO 

SHRI LALU MAHATO CHHAU DANCE 

146.  SCHO/2011-

12/00237 

KUMARI NAMRATA  

JAISWAL 

SHRI RAJESH JAISWAL PAINTING 

147.  SCHO/2011-

12/00238 

KUMARI SUSHRITA  

MUKHERJEE 

SHRI AJOY MUKHERJEE 

 

PAINTING 

 

148.  SCHO/2011-

12/00239 

KUMARI KOUSHIKI  GHOSH 

 

SHRI BAPI GHOSH 

 

KATHAK 

 

149.  SCHO/2011-

12/00240 

KUMARI SUCHISMITA  

ADHYA 

 

SHRI KRISHNENDU ADHYA 

 

PAINTING 

 

150.  SCHO/2011-

12/00241 

KUMARI DEBADRITA  

BHATTACHARYYA 

SHRI DIBYENDU 

BHATTACHARYYA 

 

PAINTING 

 

151.  SCHO/2011-

12/00242 

KUMARI AASTHA PARAG 

MANDLE 

SHRI PARAG MANDLE 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

152.  SCHO/2011-

12/00246 

KUMARI MALAVIKA NITIN 

DIKSHIT 

SHRI NITIN DIKSHIT 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 



153.  SCHO/2011-

12/00247 

KUMARI MRUNMAYEE 

SWANAND JOSHI 

SHRI SWANAND 

PRABHAKAR JOSHI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

154.  SCHO/2011-

12/00253 

KUMARI KIRTI NITIN 

KHARANGATE 

SHRI NITIN G KHARANGATE 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

155.  SCHO/2011-

12/00254 

MASTER HARI KUMAR SHRI KUMAR RAMASWAMI 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

156.  SCHO/2011-

12/00257 

KUMARI GARGI 

RAGHAVENDRA DATAR 

SHRI RAGHAVENDRA 

PADMAKAR 

KATHAK 

157.  SCHO/2011-

12/00258 

KUMARI MANSI SANJAY 

SOMAIYA 

SMT BHARTI SANJAY 

SOMAIYA 

 

KATHAK 

158.  SCHO/2011-

12/00259 

KUMARI MAYURI SACHIN 

HARIDAS 

SHRI SACHIN NARAHARI 

HARIDAS 

KATHAK 

159.  SCHO/2011-

12/00260 

KUMARI VAIDEHI PRASHANT 

GAWANDE 

SMT.RADHA PRASHANT 

GAWANDE 

 

KATHAK 

 

160.  SCHO/2011-

12/00261 

KUMARI APURVA VIJAY 

KAKDE 

SHRI VIJAY SHESHRAOJI 

KAKDE 

 

FOLK DANCES 

161.  SCHO/2011-

12/00262 

MASTER SURAJ BALAJI 

SURYAVANSHI 

SHRI BALAJI KHANDURAO 

SURYAVANSHI 

 

FOLK DANCES 

162.  SCHO/2011-

12/00263 

MASTER MIHIR MUKUND 

MULAY 

SHRI MUKUND MADHUKAR 

MULAY 

DRAMA 



 

163.  SCHO/2011-

12/00264 

MASTER ANURAJ ABHAY 

RAJADHYAKSHA 

SHRI ABHAY 

RAJADHYAKSHA 

 

DRAMA 

164.  SCHO/2011-

12/00267 

MASTER GANDHAR JAYANT 

JOG 

MRS KAVITA JAYANT JOG 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

165.  SCHO/2011-

12/00268 

MASTER CHINTAMANI SUNIL 

WARANKAR 

SHRI SUNIL MAHADEV 

WARANKAR 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

166.  SCHO/2011-

12/00271 

MASTER DHRUV RAJESH 

KULKARNI 

SHRI RAJESH KRISHNARAO 

KULKARNI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-HARMONIUM 

167.  SCHO/2011-

12/00272 

MASTER SARANG 

CHANDRAKANT JOSHI 

SHRI CHANDRAKANT B 

JOSHI 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-HARMONIUM 

168.  SCHO/2011-

12/00273 

MASTER SHUBHAM 

ASHOKRAO RAUT 

SHRI ASHOK MAROTRAO. 

RAUT 

 

SCULPTURE 

169.  SCHO/2011-

12/00274 

KUMARI ATHIRA R NAIR 

 

SHRI K RAJASHEKHARAN 

NAIR 

 

PAINTING 

 

170.  SCHO/2011-

12/00275 

MASTER PAURAS PANKAJ 

NARVEKER 

SHRI PANKAJ VASANT 

NARVEKAR 

PAINTING 



171.  SCHO/2011-

12/00276 

KUMARI JYOTI DEEPAK 

DAMKONDE 

SHRI DEEPAK NARHARIRAO 

DAMKONDE 

 

RANGOLI 

172.  SCHO/2011-

12/00278 

KUMARI AISHWARYA  

CHOUDHURY 

 

MR.ASHISH CHOUDHURY, 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 

173.  SCHO/2011-

12/00282 

KUMARI SREYASHI  DEB SHRI SHYAMAL KANTI DEB RABINDRA SANGEET 

174.  SCHO/2011-

12/00284 

KUMARI APARUPA  

TALAPATRA 

 

SHRI ANUP TALAPATRA 

 

RABINDRA SANGEET 

 

175.  SCHO/2011-

12/00288 

MASTER ASHUTOSH  

MAHAPATRA 

SHRI BISHNU PRASAD 

MAHAPATRA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

176.  SCHO/2011-

12/00289 

MASTER SOURAJOY  DATTA SHRI SAJAL DATTA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-GUITAR 

177.  SCHO/2011-

12/00292 

MASTER ADARSHA  

DEBNATH 

SHRI MANIK CHANDRA. DEB 

NATH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

178.  SCHO/2011-

12/00294 

MASTER RANADHIR RUDRA 

PAUL 

SMT. TANDRA. RUDRA PAUL 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

179.  SCHO/2011-

12/00295 

MASTER SURANJIT  SAHA SHRI SRINIBASH SAHA 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

180.  SCHO/2011-

12/00298 

KUMARI ASMITA  DATTA MR.SANJIT DATTA 

 

KATHAK 

 



181.  SCHO/2011-

12/00300 

MASTER CHANDRASNATA  

KAR 

SHRI SANJOY KAR 

 

DRAMA 

182.  SCHO/2011-

12/00302 

KUMARI ARJITA  PAL SHRI ABHIJIT PAL 

 

DRAMA 

183.  SCHO/2011-

12/00303 

MASTER ABHRAJIT  DAS 

 

SHRI PRIYANATH DAS FOLK SONGS 

 

184.  SCHO/2011-

12/00309 

MASTER TANMOY  

CHAKRABORTY 

MR.MADHU CHAKRABORTY 

 

PAINTING 

 

185.  SCHO/2011-

12/00312 

KUMARI NEHA VILAS GHAG SMT SMITA VILAS GHAG 

 

PAINTING 

 

186.  SCHO/2011-

12/00314 

MASTER RASAL MAYUR 

ARJUN 

SHRI RASAL ARJUN FARID PAINTING 

187.  SCHO/2011-

12/00315 

KUMARI SANIKA 

JAYPRAKASH WAKDE 

SHRI JAYPRAKASH 

DATTOPANT WAKDE 

 

PAINTING 

188.  SCHO/2011-

12/00317 

MASTER ABHISHEK 

BHALCHANDRA BEDARKAR 

SHRI BHALCHANDRA 

S.BEDARKAR 

 

PAINTING 

189.  SCHO/2011-

12/00318 

MASTER ABHINAV AVINASH 

SHRIVAS 

SHRI AVINASH SHRIVAS 

 

PAINTING 

 

190.  SCHO/2011-

12/00319 

KUMARI SHIVANI  DILIP 

DHAKATE 

 

SHRI DILIP S.DHAKATE 

 

PAINTING 

 

191.  SCHO/2011-

12/00320 

KUMARI SHWETA 

VYANKATESH TORAMBEKAR 

SHRI VYANKATESH 

HANMANTRAO 

PAINTING 



192.  SCHO/2011-

12/00331 

MASTER SNEHAL NARAYAN 

DHOTE 

SHRI NARAYAN P. DHOTE 

 

PAINTING 

193.  SCHO/2011-

12/00332 

KUMARI SWETA  KANUNGO DR SUNIL KUMAR 

KANUNGO 

 

PAINTING 

194.  SCHO/2011-

12/00334 

KUMARI SIMRAN  MISHRA MR. KISHOR KUMAR 

MISHRA 

 

PATTACHITRA 

195.  SCHO/2011-

12/00336 

MASTER KARAN KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

SHRI RAMCHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA 

TRADITIONAL CRAFT FORM 

196.  SCHO/2011-

12/00338 

KUMARI SHREYA  MALLICK MR.BINOY KUMAR 

MALLICK, 

 

PAINTING 

197.  SCHO/2011-

12/00339 

KUMARI SALINI  

MAHAPATRA 

MR.ASHOK KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA 

ODISHA 

198.  SCHO/2011-

12/00340 

MASTER SARTHAK  SUMAN SHRI PADMA CHARAN DASH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

199.  SCHO/2011-

12/00341 

MASTER BIKASH KUMAR 

DAS 

 

SHRI GYANA RANJAN DAS 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

 

200.  SCHO/2011-

12/00343 

MASTER SIDHANT KUMAR 

BHUYAN 

SMT RUCHI BHUYAN 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT -VIOLIN 

201.  SCHO/2011-

12/00345 

KUMARI ANISHA SINHA MR.PRASANT KUMAR SINHA ODISSI DANCE 

 



202.  SCHO/2011-

12/00346 

KUMARI SUBHASMITA  HOTA MR.SUDHANSU PRASAD 

HOTA 

ODISSI DANCE 

203.  SCHO/2011-

12/00347 

KUMARI SWETA  PANY MR.SUSHANTA KUMAR 

PANY 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

204.  SCHO/2011-

12/00348 

KUMARI SUBHASHREE  RATH MR.SISIRA KANTA RATH 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

205.  SCHO/2011-

12/00349 

KUMARI ABHISHREE  

PRIYADARSHINI 

MR.ABHAYA KUMAR 

CHAUDHURY 

ODISSI DANCE 

206.  SCHO/2011-

12/00350 

KUMARI AYUSI  MISHRA MR.ASIS KUMAR MISHRA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

207.  SCHO/2011-

12/00351 

KUMARI SUSMITA  

PRIYADARSHINI 

MR.I.M. MAHARANA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

208.  SCHO/2011-

12/00352 

KUMARI PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

GOCHHAYAT 

SHRI NATABAR 

GOCHHAYAT 

ODISSI VOCAL 

209.  SCHO/2011-

12/00354 

MASTER VINEET KUMAR 

SUREKA 

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR 

SUREKA 

ODISSI VOCAL 

210.  SCHO/2011-

12/00359 

KUMARI PRATIKSHYA 

PRIYADARSINI SATPATHY 

 

SHRI SURJA NARAYAN 

SATPATHY 

 

SAMBALPURI FOLK DANCE 

 

211.  SCHO/2011-

12/00360 

MASTER RAJESH  BINDHANI SHRI KARTIK BINDHANI 

 

FOLK MUSIC 

212.  SCHO/2011-

12/00361 

MASTER DURGAMADHAB  

ROUT 

SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR 

ROUT 

CHHAU DANCE 

 



213.  SCHO/2011-

12/00362 

KUMARI SULAGNA  RATH SHRI NALINIKANTA RATH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

214.  SCHO/2011-

12/00366 

KUMARI SUDIPTA  PATRA SHRI G DILLIP KUMAR 

PATRA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

215.  SCHO/2011-

12/00367 

KUMARI PRATIVA  DASH SHRI PRASANTA KUMAR 

DASH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

216.  SCHO/2011-

12/00368  

KUMARI ADYASHA MISHRA 

 

SHRI ANSHUMAN MISHRA 

 

ODISSI DANCE 

 

217.  SCHO/2011-

12/00369 

KUMARI JAHNOBI  BORUAH SHRI RANJIT BORUAH 

 

SATTRIYA DANCE 

218.  SCHO/2011-

12/00370 

KUMARI ANGSHUMITA  

BAISHYA 

SHRI NIREN CHANDRA 

BAISHYA 

SATTRIYA DANCE 

219.  SCHO/2011-

12/00371 

KUMARI PURBASHA 

BHARADWAJ 

SHRI DIPANKAR SARMA 

 

SATTRIYA DANCE 

220.  SCHO/2011-

12/00372 

KUMARI BITHOPI  GOGOI SHRI SUKUMAR GOGOI 

 

SATTRIYA DANCE 

 

221.  SCHO/2011-

12/00374 

KUMARI SUKANYA  BORUAH MRS NIVA GOGOI 

 

SATTRIYA DANCE 

222.  SCHO/2011-

12/00375 

MASTER DEBAJIT  DUTTA SHRI PARAMANANDA SATTRIYA DANCE 

 

223.  SCHO/2011-

12/00378 

MASTER SATYA NATH 

BORAH 

SHRI NIRAN JAN SAIKIA SATTRIYA DANCE 



224.  SCHO/2011-

12/00382 

MASTER DIBYA JYOTI  

MAHANTA 

 

SRI RAJEN MAHANTA 

 

FOLK SONGS 

 

225.  SCHO/2011-

12/00383 

KUMARI DEBGANDHAR  

BORGOHAIN 

SHRI ARUN CHANDRA 

BORGOHAIN 

FOLK SONGS 

 

226.  SCHO/2011-

12/00384 

KUMARI PRERANA  

BHAGABATI 

 

SHRI DIPAK BHAGABATI 

 

FOLK SONGS 

 

227.  SCHO/2011-

12/00386 

MASTER RITU RAJ GOGOI SHRI BINOD GOGOI 

 

DRAMA 

228.  SCHO/2011-

12/00387 

MASTER ROSHAN  HAQUE SHRI MOINUL HAQUE MIME 

229.  SCHO/2011-

12/00388 

KUMARI MONFRAULINE  

GOGOI 

SHRI TAPAN KUMAR GOGOI BIHU DANCE 

230.  SCHO/2011-

12/00391 

MASTER SAIKAT  

SUTRADHAR 

SHRI SWAPAN KR 

SUTRADHAR 

PAINTING 

231.  SCHO/2011-

12/00393 

MASTER UDDHAB  SAIKIA SHRI TITHA SAIKIA 

 

TRADITIONAL CRAFT FORM 

232.  SCHO/2011-

12/00396 

KUMARI PRATIKSHA DEKA SHRI MAHESWAR DEKA BORGEET 

 

233.  SCHO/2011-

12/00397 

KUMARI PARINITA 

GOSWAMI 

SHRI PRASANTA MADHAB 

GOSWAMI 

BORGEET 

234.  SCHO/2011-

12/00406 

KUMARI SOHINI DEY 

 

SHRI MRITTUNJOY KUMAR 

DEY 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 

 



235.  SCHO/2011-

12/00411 

KUMARI RAJESHWARI 

CHAKRABORTY 

SHRI RAJESH 

CHAKRABORTY 

 

RABINDRA SANGEET 

236.  SCHO/2011-

12/00414 

KUMARI MAITREE 

MAHESWAREE 

SHRI AKSHAYA KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

ODISSI DANCE 

237.  SCHO/2011-

12/00417 

KUMARI PRIYANKA BAYAN SHRI KRISHNA BAYAN 

 

MANIPURI DANCE 

238.  SCHO/2011-

12/00419 

KUMARI SANGSMITA NATH 

MAZARBHUIYA 

 

SHRI SAMAR RANJAN NATH GAUDIYA DANCE 

 

239.  SCHO/2011-

12/00420 

KUMARI PAULOMI ROY 

CHOUDHURY 

 

SHRI PRONAB ROY 

CHOUDHURY 

 

GAUDIYA DANCE 

 

240.  SCHO/2011-

12/00423 

KUMARI BILANI SAGOLSHEM 

CHANU 

SHRI SAGOLSHEM 

PREMCHANDRA 

THANG TA 

 

241.  SCHO/2011-

12/00424 

MASTER LOIYUMBA 

KHANACHA OBA 

MR.K.H. DEEPAK, 

 

THANG TA 

242.  SCHO/2011-

12/00425 

KUMARI AGNIVARNA  

TRIVEDI 

SHRI AJOYENDRANATH 

TRIVEDI 

KATHAK 

243.  SCHO/2011-

12/00427 

MASTER HRIDAY PARASH 

KALITA 

SHRI GAMBHIR DEKA 

 

KATHAK 

 

244.  SCHO/2011-

12/00428 

KUMARI JITESHWARI  

YUMNAM 

 

MR.Y.SADANANDA SINGH MANIPURI DANCE 

 

245.  SCHO/2011-

12/00432 

MASTER LAISHRAM ARUN 

SINGH 

 

SHRI LAISHRAM RANJIT 

SINGH 

PUNG 

 



246.  SCHO/2011-

12/00433 

MASTER LAISHRAM KALA 

SINGH 

 

SHRI LAISHRAM RANJIT 

SINGH 

PUNG 

 

247.  SCHO/2011-

12/00439 

MASTER BHASKAR  DAS SHRI MOHAN CH.DAS 

 

KHOL 

 

248.  SCHO/2011-

12/00441 

MASTER AVIRUP  MAITY SHRI MALAY KUMAR. 

MAITY 

PAINTING 

 

249.  SCHO/2011-

12/00446 

KUMARI MONIKA BISWAS SHRI MANOHAR CH.BISWAS 

 

FOLK SONGS 

250.  SCHO/2011-

12/00450 

KUMARI TANUSHREE  DEB SMT. BHABANI DEB 

 

RABINDRA NRITYA 

251.  SCHO/2011-

12/00452 

MASTER NIRANJAN  NAIK MR. P.B. SUNDARESAN CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

252.  SCHO/2011-

12/00453 

MASTER SANGEETH  SUNIL 

 

MR.S. SUNIL KUMAR 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

253.  SCHO/2011-

12/00454 

KUMARI POOJA 

NARAYANAN JYOTHISREE 

MR.B.Y.NARAYANAN 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

254.  SCHO/2011-

12/00455 

KUMARI PRIYADATHA K R MR.RAJEEV K.V., 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

255.  SCHO/2011-

12/00456 

KUMARI KAVYA VARMA P.K. MR.RANJITH VARMA C.K CARNATIC MUSIC VOCAL 

 

256.  SCHO/2011-

12/00457 

MASTER SHUBHA SHARAN T. MR.SHANKARANARAYANA 

BHAT T 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENTCHENDA 

257.  SCHO/2011-

12/00460 

MASTER GHANASHYAM  A. MR.AJITHKUMAR P.R. 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT VIOLIN 



258.  SCHO/2011-

12/00461 

MASTER SAIPRASAD  P.V. DR VIJAYAKUMAR K.S. CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENTVIOLIN 

259.  SCHO/2011-

12/00462 

MASTER GOKUL KRISHNAN 

P. 

MR.PRADEEP KUMAR K HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

260.  SCHO/2011-

12/00465 

KUMARI SATHWIKA 

KRISHNA B. 

MR.BALAKRISHNA B. 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

 

261.  SCHO/2011-

12/00468 

KUMARI KAVYA  M.P. SMT .M.P.BEENA 

 

MOHINIATTAM 

262.  SCHO/2011-

12/00469 

KUMARI ARSHIYA  ASHOK SHRI ASHOK KUMAR PAINTING 

 

263.  SCHO/2011-

12/00470 

KUMARI AARCHA  

SUSEENDRAN 

MRS. A. SREEKUMARI PAINTING 

 

264.  SCHO/2011-

12/00471 

KUMARI SHIKHA  

SIVARAMAN 

SHRI A SIVARAMAN . SCULPTURE 

 

265.  SCHO/2011-

12/00472 

KUMARI M. DIVYA  . MR. C. MURALIDHARAN KALARIPPAYATTU 

266.  SCHO/2011-

12/00474 

MASTER JISHNU  PRAMOD MR.PRAMOD P.V. 

 

CHARADUKUTHIKKALI 

267.  SCHO/2011-

12/00481 

MASTER FURQAN  BABA MR.ARSHID HUSSAIN BABA BHAND PATHER 

268.  SCHO/2011-

12/00483 

MASTER GOPI  SHARMA SHRI ASHWANI SHARMA 

 

DRAMA 

269.  SCHO/2011-

12/00485 

KUMARI NAZUK SHRI OM PRAKASH MOUJI FOLK THEATRE 

270.  SCHO/2011-

12/00487 

MASTER GURJOT  SINGH MR.HARDEEP SINGH 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



271.  SCHO/2011-

12/00488 

MASTER ARSHID AHMAD 

SHAH 

JANAB GH MOHD SHAH 

 

FOLK DANCES 

 

272.  SCHO/2011-

12/00493 

MASTER ADITYA  KUMAR SMT. CHAMPA KUMARI 

 

OTHER CATEGORIES OF LIGHT 

MUSIC 

273.  SCHO/2011-

12/00498 

MASTER RISHIK K SHARMA SHRI RAVI CHANDRA 

SHARMA 

 

PAINTING 

 

 

 


